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- 1 1
2 6 1
1 3 1
- 1 4
4 4 4
5 9 1
- 1 7
6 9 3
3 5 1
7 18 1

10 12 6
8 2 8
1 35 6
12 11 1
- 1 15
14 6 14
15 2 15
- 1 18
13 9 2
18 4 18
17 14 4
26 2 22
- 1 23
16 10 13
9 4 3
20 7 15
25 11 12
24 2 24
- 1 29
22 36 1
27 15 2
21 2 21
28 9 5
- 1 34
31 7 27
36 17 28
33 32 2
35 41 8
37 2 37
23 5 8
42 65 31
34 13 15
45 8 21
40 9 27
72 4 A1
38 6 6
- 1 47
29 2 29
44 32 15
63 53 3

CHARTSSERVICE - WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES

NO. 1276 - 30.05.2024

Auswertezeitraum 17.05. bis 28.05.2024

ARTIST

BILLIE EILISH

SABRINA CARPENTER
KENDRICK LAMAR
BILLIE EILISH

TOMMY RICHMAN
ARTEMAS

BILLIE EILISH

HOZIER

TAYLOR SWIFT / POST MALONE
BENSON BOONE
FLOYYMENOR / CRIS MJ

POST MALONE / MORGAN WALLEN

TEDDY SWIMS
ARIANA GRANDE
BILLIE EILISH
SHABOOZEY
NEMO

BILLIE EILISH

FUTURE / METRO BOOMIN / KENDRICK LAMAR

JOOST

DJO

MYLES SMITH
BILLIE EILISH
MARK AMBOR
KENDRICK LAMAR

JAXOMY / AGATINO ROMERO / RAFFAELLA CARRA

DASHA
SLIMANE
BILLIE EILISH
TATE MCRAE
BEYONCE
BABY LASAGNA

SONG

lunch

espresso

not like us

chihiro

million dollar baby
i like the way you kiss me
birds of a feather
too sweet
fortnight

beautiful things
gata only

i had some help
lose control

we can't be friends (wait for your love)

skinny

a bar song (tipsy)
the code

blue

like that
europapa

end of beginning
stargazing
wildflower

belong together
euphoria

pedro

austin

mon amour
I'amour de ma vie
greedy

texas hold 'em
rim tim tagi dim

FUTURE / METRO BOOMIN / TRAVIS SCOTT / PLAYBOI CA type shit

BILLIE EILISH

DAVID GUETTA / ONEREPUBLIC
CYRIL

TRAVIS SCOTT / PLAYBOI CARTI

CASSO / RAYE / D-BLOCK EUROPE

GUNNA

TAYLOR SWIFT
DISTURBED

SZA

ILLIT

BENSON BOONE
LITHE

DUA LIPA
AESPA

ALYONA ALYONA / JERRY HEIL
NOAH KAHAN
TAYLOR SWIFT

the greatest

i don't wanna wait
stumblin' in

feln

prada

one of wun

i can do it with a broken heart
the sound of silence
saturn

magnetic

slow it down

fall back

illusion

supernova

teresa & maria

stick season

cruel summer



PL VW WO

s -
52 19 3
53 47 18
54 50 18
55 53 a4
56 56 70
57 46 14
58 43 6
59 30 5
60 49 4
e -
62 39 6
63 58 18
64 75 2
65 82 7
66 41 2
67 61 6
68 55 28
69 68 4
70 69 35
71 64 20
72 81 10
73 76 97
74 - 4
75 59 18
76 67 71
77 78 56
78 88 38
79 77 4
80 80 24
81 60 5

-1

-1
84 98 2
85 83 7
86 85 37
87 93 6
88 97 45
89 -
90 71 28
91 96 29
92 51 15
93 89 4
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PK
51

24
18
39
18

19
12
40
61
39
31
64
52
M
54
29
46

67
94

M
48
98
66
100

ARTIST
BILLIE EILISH

DRAKE

MICHAEL MARCAGI

KYGO / AVA MAX

RVSSIAN / RAUW ALEJANDRO / AYRA STARR
SZA

DUA LIPA

LAY BANKZ

TAYLOR SWIFT

ZICO / JENNIE

BILLIE EILISH

ANGELINA MANGO

DIMITRI VEGAS / LIKE MIKE / TIESTO / W&W / DIDO
GUNNA

BABYMONSTER

MARCUS / MARTINUS

CHAPPELL ROAN

OFENBACH / NORMA JEAN MARTINE
MYKE TOWERS / BAD BUNNY
WEEKND / JENNIE / LILY ROSE DEPP
NATASHA BEDINGFIELD

v

HARRY STYLES

TITOM / YUPPE / S.N.E

ZERB / SOFIYA NZAU

MILEY CYRUS

TOM ODELL

ZACH BRYAN / KACEY MUSGRAVES
TEMS

FEID / ATL JACOB

TAYLOR SWIFT

GIMS / DYSTINCT

LUKE COMBS

CARBONNE

IZAAK / JHAYCO / ANUEL AA
BENNETT

YOUNG MIKO / FEID

JUNG KOOK / LATTO

GUNNA / OFFSET

DUA LIPA

JUNG KOOK

¥$ / KANYE WEST / TY DOLLA $IGN
AYLIVA / APACHE 207

ALVARO DIAZ / FEID

TYLA

TAYLOR SWIFT

BAMBIE THUG

FOURTY / BAUSA

EDEN GOLAN

ZERB / CHAINSMOKERS / INK

SONG

bittersuite

family matters
scared to start
whatever

santa

snooze

training season

tell ur girlfriend
down bad

spot!

the diner

la noia

thank you (not so bad)
on one tonight
sheesh
unforgettable

good luck, babe!
overdrive

adivino

one of the girls
unwritten

frilend)s

as it was

tshwala bam

mwaki

flowers

another love

i remember everything
love me jeje

luna

who's afraid of little old me?
spider

ain't no love in oklahoma
imagine

bby boo

vois sur ton chemin
offline

seven

prada dem

houdini

standing next to you
carnival

wunder

gatitas sandungueras vol.1
water

guilty as sin?
doomsday blue
vempa

hurricane

addicted



PL VW WO PK
132 52 1 52
135 73 3 55
145 94 2 86
147 65 4 13
156 91 3 48
167 99 1 99
172 95 27 2

173 32 2 21
183 87 1 87
19 70 1 70
201 92 1 92
203 100 4 15
210 9 1 90
256 79 1 79
428 54 1 54
543 84 1 84
644 57 1 57
996 86 1 86

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70 -
20 -
75 -
40 -

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST

RM

ISABEL LAROSA
SEVENTEEN
DRAKE

YEAT

GUNNA

JACK HARLOW
KENDRICK LAMAR
MARINA SATTI
GUNNA

GUNNA

TAYLOR SWIFT
SILVESTER BELT
ISAAK
MACKLEMORE
NEBULOSSA
KALEEN

OLLY ALEXANDER

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER
MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

SONG

come back to me
favorite

maestro

push ups

if we being réal
hakuna matata
lovin on me

meet the grahams
zari

collage

whatsapp (wassam)
so long, london
luktelk

always on the run
hind's hall

zorra

we will rave

dizzy

© 2024 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE
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17
18
19
13
54
16
27
39
23
26
5
73
32 22
33 20
34 32
35 -
36 -
137
38 36
39 38
140 s3
41 35
42 24
43 28
44 21
o -
M.
49 42

CHARTSSERVICE - WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN
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WO PK ARTIST
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157
76

83

96
10

104

191
77

130

155
15
62
20

102
38
107
105

37

48

36
43
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-
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14
15

BILLIE EILISH
TAYLOR SWIFT

DUA LIPA

ZAYN

ARIANA GRANDE
GUNNA

BEYONCE

FUTURE / METRO BOOMIN
TRAVIS SCOTT
OLIVIA RODRIGO
SLASH

BENSON BOONE
TAYLOR SWIFT

BETH GIBBONS
SOUNDTRACK

SZA

OLIVIA RODRIGO
LANA DEL REY

A BOOGIE WIT DA HOODIE
TAYLOR SWIFT
FUTURE / METRO BOOMIN
CHILDISH GAMBINO
BILLIE EILISH

TYLA

KERRY KING

TRAVIS SCOTT
TAYLOR SWIFT
METRO BOOMIN
TAYLOR SWIFT
KINGS OF LEON
BILLIE EILISH

¥$ / KANYE WEST / TY DOLLA $IGN
KENDRICK LAMAR
TEDDY SWIMS

IAN

ALVARO DIAZ
ARCTIC MONKEYS
FRANK OCEAN

BAD BUNNY

TAYLOR SWIFT

AMY WINEHOUSE
SEVENTEEN
KENDRICK LAMAR
KENDRICK LAMAR
ENHYPEN

KANYE WEST

CAGE THE ELEPHANT
KATY PERRY

NOAH KAHAN
CHAPPELL ROAN

ALBUM

hit me hard and soft
the tortured poets department
radical optimism

room under the stairs
eternal sunshine

one of wun

cowboy carter

we don't trust you
utopia

guts

orgy of the damned
fireworks & rollerblades
1989

lives outgrown
bridgerton season three
S0s

sour

born to die

better off alone
midnights

we still don't trust you
atavista

happier than ever

tyla

from hell i rise
astroworld

folklore

heroes & villains

lover

can we please have fun
when we all fall asleep, where do we go?
vultures 1

damn.

i've tried everything but therapy (part 1)
valedictorian

sayonara

am

blonde

un verano sin ti

reputation

back to black

17 is right here

good kid, m.a.a.d. city

mr. morale & the big steppers
dark moon - ep

graduation

neon pill

teenage dream

stick season

the rise and fall of a midwest princess
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59
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69
70
71
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74
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105

32

28

160

33
23
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143

35
65
91
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17
34
29
41
37

12
38
21

62

85

21
52

-

37
93
94
92
96
97
98
99
100

ARTIST

RELS B

CHARLI XCX
SABRINA CARPENTER
HARRY STYLES
IVE

BAD BUNNY
SOUNDTRACK
ALEJO

CHRIS BROWN
WEEKND

LINKIN PARK
DRAKE

TATE MCRAE
PEARL JAM
PARTYNEXTDOOR
BABYMONSTER
MANESKIN

SAIKO

FEID / YANDEL
JIMIN

J.COLE

TWENTY ONE PILOTS
D.O.

ACADEMY: SEGUNDA MISION

YOUNG MIKO

HOYO-MIX / CHEVY / ROBIN

FLEETWOOD MAC
ABBA
SOUNDTRACK
POST MALONE
KAROL G
BEYONCE
GRUPO FRONTERA
SHAKIRA
TEODORA

ILLIT

RIIZE

WEEKND

JUNG KOOK
WEEKND

21 SAVAGE
ELADIO CARRION
UN CORAZON
PAIN
SOUNDTRACK
ULTIMO

ASCHE

LUIS FONSI
JOOST

VACRA

ALBUM

anew star (199 3)
brat

espresso - ep

harry's house

ive switch - ep

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana
queen of tears

en esta nos fuimos lejos
11:11

starboy

papercuts

for all the dogs

think later

dark matter
partynextdoor 4 (p4)
babymons7er - ep

rush!

sakura

manifesting 20-05 - ep
face - ep

might delete later
clancy

blossom - ep

the academy: segunda misién
att.

inside - ep

rumours

gold - greatest hits
challengers (original score)
the diamond collection
mafiana sera bonito
renaissance

jugando a que no pasa nada
las mujeres ya no lloran
Zena bez adrese

super real me - ep
riizing - ep

the highlights

golden

after hours

american dream
porque puedo

kintsugi

iam

lovely runner, pt. 1
altrove

lang lebe asche

el viaje

fryslan

pygmalion



PL VW WO

118
119
120
125
128
134
135
136
139
142
199
200
204
250
270
385
425
541
757
761
1214
1218

82
91
14
95
93
99
77
76
67
94
97
96
43
90
86
100
25
31
44
81
98
29
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Moo
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PK
53
26
14
60
59
45
77
12
10
38
97
28
5
90
11
100
25
31
44
81
98
29

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

ARTIST

DANNY OCEAN
TINI

CHIEF KEEF
DILLOM
DOYOUNG

LADY GAGA
MAYOT
SOUNDTRACK
MARK KNOPFLER
JAY WHEELER
RYAN CASTRO
SOUNDTRACK
SIA

TRIPLES

4BATZ
CALIMEROS
KNOCKED LOOSE
KEANE

ANGUS / JULIA STONE

QUEEN
STEPHAN MOCCIO
CHAINSMOKERS

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER

UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ALBUM

reflexa

un mechén de pelo

almighty so 2

por cesarea

youth

the fame

z4pravk4 kid

mamma mia!

one deep river

musica buena para dias malos
el cantante del ghetto

the idea of you

reasonable woman
assemble24

u made me a st4r

shalala

you won't go before you're supposed to
hopes and fears

cape forestier

rock montreal

legends, myths and lavender
no hard feelings - ep
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